
Classification

Requested Issued Dismissed Withdrawn
Rate of

dismissal
(C+D)/A

Year (A) (B) (C) (D) C/A% %

(Notes) 1. The data above are total numbers.

           2. The number of detention warrants issued is the number of those issued upon request.

Number of detention warrants requested or issued

(total of cases at district courts and summary courts)

2022 89,184   84,688   4,487    9           5.03 5.04 

7           5.90 5.91 

2015 115,905 3,905    18         3.37 

5.18 

3.38 

3.96 

2017 107,290 5,290    6           4.93 4.94 

2           3.96 

111,982 

5.19 

2019 100,395 6,278    2           6.25 6.26 

5.32 5.32 2020 96,466   5,128    3           

2021 92,328   4,784    87,536   8           

2018 104,728 6,178    

2016 111,412 4,413    

94,115   

98,543   

101,994 

106,997 

91,335   

2.73 

2013 115,794 2,312    7           2.00 2.00 

2014 115,342 3,136    12         2.72 112,194 

113,475 


