Number of detention warrants requested or issued (total of cases at district courts and summary courts)

Classification	Requested	Issued		Withdrawn	Rate of dismissal	(C+D)/A
Year	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	C/A%	%
2013	115,794	113,475	2,312	7	2.00	2.00
2014	115,342	112,194	3,136	12	2.72	2.73
2015	115,905	111,982	3,905	18	3.37	3.38
2016	111,412	106,997	4,413	2	3.96	3.96
2017	107,290	101,994	5,290	6	4.93	4.94
2018	104,728	98,543	6,178	7	5.90	5.91
2019	100,395	94,115	6,278	2	6.25	6.26
2020	96,466	91,335	5,128	3	5.32	5.32
2021	92,328	87,536	4,784	8	5.18	5.19
2022	89,184	84,688	4,487	9	5.03	5.04

(Notes) 1. The data above are total numbers.

^{2.} The number of detention warrants issued is the number of those issued upon request.